Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 12
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 02/05/2023

TIME: 02:27 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

11571547

02/05/2023 02:14 PM

Method: HbAlc

Rack position: 4
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Peak table - ID: 11571547

Peak
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Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 7103
0.29 11715
0.45 2791
0.66 7774
0.86 17624
1.37 49493
143 715452
2652953

%
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Area
30550
47005
16577
60712
178550
170666
2148893
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